

Agency - M/S ANNAPURNA INFRA
SOLUTION PVT LTD

Construction Road from English TOLA TO
Dakehin English TOLA

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Khagaria

DIVISION

1135

Khagaria

SUB-DIVISION

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:- English Rd					
To Direction English Rd					
Scheme:- RMGS (SC)					
Agency:- M/s Annapurna Infrastructure Pvt Ltd					
Agreement no.- 32.380/2021-22					
Date of start:- 12.08.2021					
Date of Completion:- 12.05.2022					
1) Clearing and grubbing and land by manual means					
	2.0	1.0	28.0	3.00	168.00 m ³
					= 0.017 Hec.
2) Construction of granular Sub-base by provided					
	5.0	(3.40 + 3.50)/2	2.0	1.00	1.73 m ³
	5.0	(3.50 + 3.50)/2	2.0	1.00	1.75 m ³
	5.0	(3.50 + 3.20)/2	2.0	1.00	1.68 m ³
	5.0	(3.50 + 3.70)/2	2.0	1.00	1.68 m ³
	5.0	(3.50 + 3.70)/2	2.0	1.00	1.80 m ³
	5.0	(3.70 + 3.75)/2	2.0	1.00	1.86 m ³
	10.0	(3.75 + 3.75)/2	2.0	1.00	3.75 m ³
	15.0	(3.75 + 3.60)/2	2.0	1.00	5.61 m ³
	15.0	(3.60 + 3.60)/2	2.0	1.00	5.40 m ³
	15.0	(3.60 + 4.0)/2	2.0	1.00	5.70 m ³
	15.0	(4.00 + 3.75)/2	2.0	1.00	5.81 m ³

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Provision and fixing of Notifying bench mark as per 2 Nos. v/c/c M.B. P-05					
					@ 8875.19/m ³ ₹ 3875.100
(2) Clearing and grubbing of land (by manual means) - do 0.504 Hec. v/c/c M.B. P-05 + 0.017 Hec. " " P-07 0.521 Hec. @ 52940.38/Hec.					₹ 27598.00
(3) Construction of embankment with approved material 1167.50 m ³ v/c/c M.B. P-05 + 497.41 m ³ " " P-13 1664.91 m ³ @ 190.36/m ³					₹ 316932.00
(4) Construction of subgrade and section shoulder - do 384.05 m ³ v/c/c M.B. P-12 @ 192.00/m ³					₹ 73753.00
(5) Construction of granular sub-base by providing - do 258.75 m ³ v/c/c M.B. P-06 + 27.94 m ³ " " P-08 286.69 m ³ @ 2252.82/m ³					₹ 645861.00
(6) Provision, laying and comp. acting W.B.M. Grt. as per - do					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
168.75 m ² vide TMB.P-06					
+ 66.22 m ² " " P-10					
214.97 m ² @ 2972.57/m ² ₹ 639013.00					
(7) Construction of 10% reinforcement					
• red cc pavement as per					
458.62 m ² vide TMB.P-12					
@ 6347.66/m ² ₹ 291164.00					
(8) Laying brick sitting layer on prepared sub-grade as per					
562.50 m ² vide TMB.P-12					
@ 504.90/m ² ₹ 284006.00					
(9) 500 grade stone 1000 mm stone					
and m. stone complete do					
(10) 1000 stone					
2 Nos. vide TMB.P-14					
@ 2094.33/No. ₹ 4189.00					
(11) 200 m. stone					
3 Nos. vide TMB.P-14					
@ 585.11/No. ₹ 1755.00					
(12) RCC 1000 grade boundary					
petting floor stone as per					
4 Nos. vide TMB.P-14					
@ 493.35/No. ₹ 1973.00					
(13) Providing and fixing of					
retro-reflective glass board					
(14) 600 mm expanded metal					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8 Nos. vchls TMB.P-14					
(a) 3585.00/No. ₹ 28680.00					
500 600 mm circular					
4 Nos. vchls TMB.P-14					
(a) 4881.80/No. ₹ 19527.00					
500 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
2 Nos. vchls TMB.P-14					
(a) 4614.29/No. ₹ 9229.00					
500 900 mm side rectangular					
2 Nos. vchls TMB.P-14					
(a) 8853.88/No. ₹ 17708.00					
512) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic etc.					
6.00 m ² vchls TMB.P-14					
(a) 721.25/m ² ₹ 4329.00					
513) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic etc.					
149.60 m ² vchls TMB.P-14					
(a) 721.25/m ² ₹ 10806.00					
514) Direction and place of fixing sign board etc.					
2 Nos. vchls TMB.P-14					
(a) 2634.41/No. ₹ 2634.00					
515) Providing and fixing base of masonry project as per					

Continuation

